
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 020N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 28 January 2020 1424hrs Vessel to phase out in Brisbane and will be replaced by the Southern Moana

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 29 January 2020 1800hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Fri, 31 January 2020 2048hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Sat, 1 February 2020 1918hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 4 February 2020 1600hrs

SOUTHERN MOANA 020N ARRIVED BRISBANE Fri, 7 February 2020 1230hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Sat, 8 February 2020 0200hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Mon, 10 February 2020 2200hrs

SAILED PRONY Wed, 12 February 2020 1918hrs

ETA NOUMEA OMIT

ETD NOUMEA OMIT

ARRIVED PORT VILA Fri, 14 February 2020 0625hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Fri, 14 February 2020 1612hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 16 February 2020 1900hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Mon, 17 February 2020 0900hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Mon, 17 February 2020 1830hrs

SAILED SUVA Tue, 18 February 2020 1808hrs

ARRIVED APIA Thu, 20 February 2020 2048hrs

SAILED APIA Fri, 21 February 2020 1315hrs

ETA PAGO PAGO OMIT Southern Moana V020 will be omitting PPG and TBU(NUK) to rectify schedule.

ETD PAGO PAGO OMIT Imports to PPG and TBU will be discharged in APW and tranship to Southern Lily V468S

ETA NUKU'ALOFA OMIT S.Lily 468N, ETD AKL 11/02 ETA TBU 16-17/02 & ETA PPG 21-22/02

ETD NUKU'ALOFA OMIT

021N ETA MELBOURNE Sat, 29 February 2020 2200hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Mon, 2 March 2020

FORUM SAMOA4 021N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 11 February 2020 1712hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Thu, 13 February 2020 1206hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Sun, 16 February 2020 1342hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Mon, 17 February 2020 1000hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Wed, 19 February 2020 1618hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Thu, 20 February 2020 2209hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Sun, 23 February 2020 2118hrs

ETD PRONY Mon, 24 February 2020 1000hrs

ETA NOUMEA Mon, 24 February 2020 1400hrs

ETD NOUMEA Mon, 24 February 2020 2200hrs

ETA PORT VILA Wed, 26 February 2020

ETD PORT VILA Wed, 26 February 2020

ETA LAUTOKA Fri, 28 February 2020

ETD LAUTOKA Sat, 29 February 2020

ETA SUVA Sun, 1 March 2020

ETD SUVA Mon, 2 March 2020

ETA APIA Wed, 4 March 2020

ETD APIA Wed, 4 March 2020

ETA PAGO PAGO Wed, 4 March 2020

ETD PAGO PAGO Wed, 4 March 2020

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 7 March 2020

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 7 March 2020

022N ETA MELBOURNE Mon, 16 March 2020

ETD MELBOURNE Wed, 18 March 2020

CAPITAINE QUIROS 085N ARRIVED SUVA Thu, 23 January 2020 1445hrs

SAILED SUVA Sun, 26 January 2020 0554hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 26 January 2020 2318hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Tue, 28 January 2020 1012hrs

ARRIVED HONIARA Fri, 7 February 2020 1030hrs

SAILED HONIARA Sat, 8 February 2020 1154hrs

ETA TARAWA OMIT

ETD TARAWA OMIT

ARRIVED NAURU Tue, 11 February 2020 1548hrs

ETD NAURU

ETA TARAWA

ETD TARAWA

ETA KIRITIMATI

ETD KIRITIMATI

086N ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 156N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sun, 23 February 2020 1330hrs Arr TRG anchorage 22/02 1400hrs

ETD TAURANGA Mon, 24 February 2020 1315hrs

ETA AUCKLAND Mon, 24 February 2020 2359hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Tue, 25 February 2020 2000hrs

ETA SUVA Sat, 29 February 2020

ETD SUVA Sun, 1 March 2020

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 2 March 2020

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 3 March 2020

157N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 6 March 2020

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 7 March 2020

CAPITAINE TASMAN 022N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 14 February 2020 0612hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 14 February 2020 1712hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 15 February 2020 2055hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Tue, 18 February 2020 0755hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 21 February 2020 1000hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 22 February 2020 1718hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 23 February 2020 0918hrs

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 24 February 2020

023N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 28 February 2020

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 29 February 2020

CAPITAINE WALLIS 346N ARRIVED TAURANGA Wed, 5 February 2020 1930hrs Vessel having her hull cleaned before she commences her new port rotation (taking

SAILED TAURANGA Thu, 6 February 2020 2050hrs over Southern Moana trade lane) 

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 7 February 2020 0717hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sat, 8 February 2020 0002hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Tue, 11 February 2020 0642hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Tue, 11 February 2020 2300hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 15 February 2020 1936hrs Arr. SUV anchorage 15/02 0648hrs

SAILED SUVA Sun, 16 February 2020 1400hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Tue, 18 February 2020 1800hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Sun, 23 February 2020 1912hrs Delayed in LTK due ship repairs

ETA PORT VILA Tue, 25 February 2020 1200hrs

ETD PORT VILA Wed, 26 February 2020

ETA SANTOS Thu, 27 February 2020

ETD SANTOS Fri, 28 February 2020

347N ETA TAURANGA Tue, 3 March 2020

ETD TAURANGA Wed, 4 March 2020

SOUTHERN LILY 468N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Tue, 11 February 2020 0148hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Wed, 12 February 2020 2018hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 17 February 2020 0730hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 18 February 2020 0854hrs

ARRIVED APIA Thu, 20 February 2020 1012hrs

SAILED APIA Thu, 20 February 2020 1948hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Sat, 22 February 2020 1312hrs

SAILED PAGO PAGO Sun, 23 February 2020 0845hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 25 February 2020 2100hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 26 February 2020

469N ETA AUCKLAND Sun, 1 March 2020

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 2 March 2020

NEPTUNE PACIFIC

VESSEL POSITIONS

Mon, 24 February 2020


